VTI INLINE FINISHERS
FEATURES
The VibeTech Inline Finisher (VTI
model) is a continuous process,
finishing machine that is designed
for high production rates of larger
parts. This design can eliminate the
production bottleneck in the finishing

MOTOR
HP
FULL
LOAD
AMPS AT
480 VOLT
SUPPLIED
FUSING
AVERAGE
WATER
USED IN
GPM
AIR
SUPPLY
REQUIRED
VTI-17-144 17" 144" 5' x 20' 13 10 22 LPJ30SP 0.5 80 psi
VTI-17-216 17" 216" 5' x 26' 20 10 22 LPJ30SP 0.75 80 psi
VTI-17-288 17" 288" 5' x 32' 26 15 30 LPJ50SP 1 80 psi
VTI-25-144 25" 144" 6' x 20' 29 15 30 LPJ50SP 1 80 psi
VTI-25-216 25" 216" 6' x 26' 43 20 38 LPJ60SP 1.5 80 psi
VTI-25-288 25" 288" 6' x 32' 57 20 38 LPJ60SP 2 80 psi
VTI-33-144 33" 144" 7' x 20' 50 20 38 LPJ60SP 2 80 psi
VTI-33-216 33" 216" 7' x 26' 75 30 52 LPJ80SP 2.5 80 psi
VTI-33-288 33" 288" 7' x 32' 100 40 67 LPJ100SP 3.5 80 psi